
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Phase I Wed 2/5/14 Fri 2/7/14

2 Objective Wed 2/5/14 Wed 2/5/14

3 Blackbox Fri 2/7/14 Fri 2/7/14

4 Section 1 Wed 2/5/14 Fri 2/7/14

5 Phase II Mon 2/17/14 Wed 3/5/14

6 Group Meeting Mon 2/17/14 Mon 2/17/14

7 Group Meeting Sun 2/23/14 Sun 2/23/14

8 Email Client Tue 2/25/14 Wed 2/26/14

9 Literature Review Mon 2/17/14 Wed 2/26/14

10 Peer Review Thu 2/27/14 Thu 2/27/14

11 Formatting Fri 2/28/14 Fri 2/28/14

12 Submit Section 2.2 Fri 2/28/14 Fri 2/28/14

13 Problem Analysis Criteria Thu 2/27/14 Fri 2/28/14

14 Problem Analysis Considerations Sun 3/2/14 Mon 3/3/14

15 Problem Analysis Usage Tue 3/4/14 Tue 3/4/14

16 Submit Section 2.1 Wed 3/5/14 Wed 3/5/14

17 Phase III Wed 3/5/14 Wed 3/12/14

18 Alternative Solution 1 Wed 3/5/14 Wed 3/5/14

19 Alternative Solution 2 Thu 3/6/14 Thu 3/6/14

20 Alternative Solution 3 Fri 3/7/14 Fri 3/7/14

21 Alternative Solution 4 Sat 3/8/14 Sat 3/8/14

22 Alternative Solution 5 Sun 3/9/14 Sun 3/9/14

23 Alternative Solution 6 Mon 3/10/14 Mon 3/10/14

24 Alternative Solution 7 Tue 3/11/14 Tue 3/11/14

25 Submit Alternative Solutions Wed 3/12/14 Wed 3/12/14

26 Phase IV Sun 3/23/14 Mon 3/24/14

27 Delphi Matrix Sun 3/23/14 Sun 3/23/14

28 Submit Section IV Mon 3/24/14 Mon 3/24/14

29 Phase V Mon 4/7/14 Mon 4/7/14

30 Submit Draft Section V-Specificatio Mon 4/7/14 Mon 4/7/14

31 Preparation for presentation Wed 4/9/14 Sun 5/4/14

32 Submit Poster Draft Wed 4/9/14 Wed 4/9/14

33 Submit Poster Wed 4/30/14 Wed 4/30/14

34 Submit Video Mon 4/21/14 Mon 4/21/14

35 Submit Appropedia Page Sun 5/4/14 Sun 5/4/14

36 Submit Design Report Fri 5/2/14 Fri 5/2/14

37 Submit Document Fri 5/2/14 Fri 5/2/14

38 Construction Mon 3/24/14 Thu 4/24/14

39 Buying Materials Mon 3/24/14 Tue 3/25/14

40 Building Wed 3/26/14 Mon 4/14/14

41 Testing Tue 4/15/14 Tue 4/15/14

42 Modifying Wed 4/16/14 Thu 4/24/14
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